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Scada wall drain w/cov, conc, fixed w/prf membrn

Description

Article information

[tem no.: 48000.01M
GTIN: 4026092079119
Price group: 10

Advantages

o Flexible & convenient installation options
e Membrane flange attached in the factory

The Scada wall drain is suitable for indoor floor drainage and provides connection

options at the front, left and right-hand side.

Variant
Lighting:

Waterproofing layer on the drain body:

Water supply:
Sealing water height:

Discharge rate (l/s) with 20 mm backwater:

General characteristics

Nominal size (DN):
Outer diameter (0OD):

Dimensions

Net weight:

Gross weight:
Length:

Width:

Height:

Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:

Tank/drain body
Number of outlets:
Material of drain body:

Coverage features
Type of cover:
Colour of cover:

without

Factory-fitted sealing collar (WaD) according to DIN
18534

W3-

22 mm

0,5

50
58 mm

1,8 kg
2,31kg
362 mm
195 mm
353 mm
length
width
height

ABS

Scada drain cover
selectable
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Height of cover:
Length of cover:
Min. flooring height:
Frame material:
Cover locking:
Grating colour:

Max. flooring height:

Shape of upper section:
Upper section material:

Odour trap:

61 mm

296 mm

15 mm

Stainless steel 14301
inserted

Invisible

15 mm

square

ABS

included
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