

Scada wall drain w/cov, conc, fixed w/prf membrn



Article information

Item no.: 48000.01M GTIN: 4026092079119 Price group: 10

Advantages

- Flexible & convenient installation options
- Membrane flange attached in the factory

Description

The Scada wall drain is suitable for indoor floor drainage and provides connection options at the front, left and right-hand side.

Variant Lighting: Waterproofing layer on the drain body:	without Factory-fitted sealing collar (WaD) according to DIN 18534
Water supply:	W3-I
Sealing water height:	22 mm
Discharge rate (l/s) with 20 mm backwater:	0,5
General characteristics	50
Nominal size (DN):	50
Outer diameter (OD):	58 mm
Dimensions	
Net weight:	1,8 kg
Gross weight:	2,31 kg
Length:	362 mm
Width:	195 mm
Height:	353 mm
Packaging dimension:	length
Packaging dimension:	width
Packaging dimension:	height
Tank/drain body	
Number of outlets:	1
Material of drain body:	ABS
Coverage features	
Type of cover:	Scada drain cover
Colour of cover:	selectable



Height of cover: Length of cover: Min. flooring height: Frame material: Cover locking: Grating colour: Max. flooring height: Shape of upper section: Upper section material: Odour trap: 61 mm 296 mm 15 mm Stainless steel 14301 inserted Invisible 15 mm square ABS included